

ST 05/sep/22
SC 80/20

Order No.29 dt.08.08.24

Today is fixed for examining accused U/s 313 Cr.P.C.
Sole accused person on Court bail is absent by filing petition.
Ld. P.P i/c files hazira for the State.
None moves on call from either side.
Perused. Considered.
Time prayer is allowed as last chance.
Fix 13.08.24 for examining accused U/s 313 Cr.P.C as last
chance i/d W/A shall be issued.

Dictated & corrected by me

Addl. Sessions Judge
F.T.C, Chandernagore, Hooghly
WB00875

Addl. Sessions Judge
F.T.C, Chandernagore, Hooghly
WB00875

